
16

50~500

0.25~1.0

0.18~1.0

0.17~1.0

0.15~1.0

0.13~1.0

20

12 

5~10 

10~20 

KCQ2B 12 
KCQ2B 16 

KCQ2B 20 
25

32

KCQ2B 25 

KCQ2B 32 

50
40KCQ2B 40 

KCQ2B 50 

型号 动作形式
Operating Type Bore Size Standard Stroke Speed Range Pressure RangeModel

缸径 mm(   )mm(   ) mm/s(    ) MPa(    )标准行程 使用速度 额定压力

单作用
Single action

20

50~500 0.05~1.0

25

16 KCQ2B 16 

12 
5~30 

KCQ2B 12 

50KCQ2B 50 

KCQ2B 20 

KCQ2B 25 
32

40

5~50 

5~100 
KCQ2B 32 

KCQ2B 40 

80

100

63 10~100 

50~500 0.05~1.0

5~30 

5~50 

5~100 

10~100 

KCQ2B 63 

KCQ2B 80 

KCQ2B 100 

KCQ2B 16 
KCQ2B 12 

KCQ2B 50 

KCQ2B 20 

KCQ2B 25 
KCQ2B 32 

KCQ2B 40 

KCQ2B 63 

KCQ2B 80 

KCQ2B 100 

125~300 50~500 0.05~1.0 KCQ2B 50 

KCQ2B 32 

KCQ2B 40 

KCQ2B 63 

KCQ2B 80 

KCQ2B 100 

20

25

16 

12 

50

32

40

80

100

63

50

32

40

80

100

63

(双杆)

Double action
双作用

Double action/
Long stroke

双作用

双作用
Double action/
double rod type
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