

型号 Model	动作形式 Operating Type	缸径 (mm) Bore Size	标准行程 (mm) Standard Stroke	使用速度 (mm/s) Speed Range	额定压力 (MPa) Pressure Range
KCQ2B 12	单作用 Single action	12	5~10	50~500	0.25~1.0
KCQ2B 16		16			
KCQ2B 20		20			
KCQ2B 25		25			
KCQ2B 32		32			
KCQ2B 40		40			
KCQ2B 50		50	10~20	0.13~1.0	
KCQ2B 12	双作用 Double action	12	5~30	50~500	0.05~1.0
KCQ2B 16		16			
KCQ2B 20		5~50	20		
KCQ2B 25			25		
KCQ2B 32		5~100	32		
KCQ2B 40			40		
KCQ2B 50		10~100	50		
KCQ2B 63			63		
KCQ2B 80			80		
KCQ2B 100			100		
KCQ2B 12	双作用(双杆) Double action/ double rod type	12	5~30	50~500	0.05~1.0
KCQ2B 16		16			
KCQ2B 20		5~50	20		
KCQ2B 25			25		
KCQ2B 32		5~100	32		
KCQ2B 40			40		
KCQ2B 50		10~100	50		
KCQ2B 63			63		
KCQ2B 80			80		
KCQ2B 100			100		
KCQ2B 32	双作用 Double action/ Long stroke	32	125~300	50~500	0.05~1.0
KCQ2B 40		40			
KCQ2B 50		50			
KCQ2B 63		63			
KCQ2B 80		80			
KCQ2B 100		100			